Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=BVV Cad & Sch jongens Land. 2a

Location=De Rode Loop te Merksem

Date=5/05/2013 Time=18:03:03

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium www . timetronics.be
MeetManager software version = 2008j

300m horden 0,762m Cad Time :14:07

Heat:1
1 1107 De Wever Bert o8 RAM 45.75 8Pnts
2 1131 Coppens Matteo 98 ZWAT 45.85 7Pnts
3 1255 Metten Lorijn 98 ADD 49 .45 5Pnts
4 1324 Mampuys Cedric 99 AVKA 50.16 4Pnts
5 703 Van Nuffelen Thomas 98 AVZK 50.39 3Pnts
6 1741 Dillen Jens 98 VMOL 50.56 2Pnts
300m horden 0,762m Cad Time :14:07
Heat:2
1 1580 Van Den Eynden Jordi 98 KAPE 42.10 13Pnts
2 1487 Gabriels Alexander 98 OLSE 42 .83 11Pnts
3 1201 Bras Tuur 99 OEH 44 .12 10Pnts
4 1071 Van Looy Lars 99 VAC 45 .54 9Pnts
5 1685 De Vos Laurens 98 ABES 47 .00 6Pnts
6 1381 Mommaerts Pieter 99 RCT 65.88 1Pnts
400m horden 0,84m Sch Time :14:24
Heat:1
1 3079 Swinnen Jef 96 VMOL 61.15 11Pnts
2 3184 Theuns Seppe 96 AVKA 61.73 10Pnts
3 3052 Eykens Remy 97 KAPE 62.09 8Pnts
4 2703 Gysbrechts Tom 97 OLSE 70.21 6Pnts
400m horden 0,84m Sch Time :14:24
Heat:2
1 2811 Lubon Camille 96 ADD 57.25 13Pnts
2 2591 De Voegt Dries 96 RAM 61.81 9Pnts
3 3276 Reniers Ward 97 RCT 62.24 7Pnts
3288 Verduyn Arno 96 ABES DNF OPnts

hoogspringen Sch Time :14:55



Heat:1

3379
3152
3014
2912
3063
3368
3105
3353
3205

O©CoO~NOOOAWNE

verspringen Cad Time
Heat:1
1066
1343
1492
1739
1209
773
705
1665
845
0 1389
1 1837

RPPRPOO~NOURAWNE

Ducene Vincent

Van Gool Pieter
Iguacel Christian

De Staercke Matthias
Roofthooft Andreas
Emmerechts Greg
Vriens Arne
Schuddinck Dieter
Mbachu Kevin*

:15:49

Narongsack Wachira
Van Riel Robbe
Sacoor Jonathan
Willekens Rob
Bauters Laurens
Surgeon Yannick
Van Bael Jens
Neveux Loic

De Meulemeester Ben
Neyns Jeroen
Tuezney Jeroen

discuswerpen 1,500kg Sch Time :-15:11

Heat:1
2686
3047
2748
2758
2601
2703
3370
3146
2958

0 2750

1 2786

RPPRPOO~NOORAWNE

Quintelier Matthias
Boonen Jannes
Vercauteren Jari
Wouters Robbe
Vanbroekhoven Stef
Gysbrechts Tom

Huhn Anatole

De Clerck Niels
Swennen Pieter

Van Hooydonck Pieter
Van Opstal Arne

kogelstoten 4,000kg Cad Time :15:21

97
96
96
97
96
96
97
96
97

98
99
99
98
99
98
99
99
99
99
99

97
96
96
97
97
97
96
97
96
96
97

OLSE
VMOL
AVKA
OEH
RCT
KAPE
ABES
VAC
ADD

OLSE
KAPE
OEH
ABES
ADD
VMOL
AVZK
VAC
ZWAT
RCT
AVKA

ZWAT
ABES
AVKA
AVZK
VMOL
OLSE
OEH
RCT
ADD
KAPE
VAC

1.77
1.74
1.71
1.71
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.30

5.47
5.40
5.30
5.12
4.89
4.63
4.48
4._40
4.29
4.15
3.97

46.88
39.04
36.26
33.58
31.18
28.13
25.94
25.35
23.74
21.54
18.39

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
7Pnts
6Pnts
5Pnts
4Pnts

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
7Pnts
6Pnts
5Pnts
4Pnts
3Pnts
2Pnts

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
7Pnts
6Pnts
5Pnts
4Pnts
3Pnts
2Pnts



Heat:1

1 1207 Van Volsem Stijn
2 1325 Utens Nils
3 925 Quintelier Yannick
4 981 Van Thillo Glenn
5 707 Ceulemans Seppe
6 959 Van Gelder Dries
7 1561 Jacobs Colin
8 794 Vanbroekhoven Senne
9 1269 Meys Indy
10 1504 De Clerck Arne
11 1768 Jacobin Wouter
100 meter Cad Time :14:40
Heat:1 Wind : 1.0
1 1340 Christiaens Jeroen
2 709 Salien Aaron
3 1213 Van Baelen Tim
4 1513 Verstraete Floris
5 1381 Mommaerts Pieter
100 meter Cad Time :14:40
Heat:2 Wind : -0.1
1 1650 Viaene Axel
2 1701 Bouazzaboui Ayoub
3 1066 Narongsack Wachira
4 795 Bleyen Seppe
5 1581 Richter Jordi
6 1740 Debulpaep Beau
100 meter Sch Time :14:52
Heat:1 Wind : -0.5
1 3286 Pizzi Lorenzo
2 3396 Tans Stijn
3 3126 Staessens Simo
4 3235 Mellaerts Dries
5 2840 Cornelis Robin
3017 Peeters Lennert

100 meter Sch Time

:14:52

98
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98
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99
98
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99
98
99
98

98
99
98
99
99

98
98
98
98
98
98

97
96
97
97
97
96

OEH
AVKA
ZWAT
KAPE
AVZK
OLSE
ADD
VMOL
VAC
RCT
ABES

VAC
AVZK
AVKA
ZWAT
RCT

OEH
ADD
OLSE
VMOL
KAPE
ABES

OLSE
ADD
VAC
AVZK
ZWAT
RAM

14.78
13.34
12.02
11.22
9.93
9.86
9.49
9.03
8.40
8.11
7.55

12.80
13.53
14.25
14.42
15.16

12.11
12.13
12.41
12.66
12.76
13.02

12.71
13.01
13.79
14._07
14.39
DNS

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
7Pnts
6Pnts
5Pnts
4Pnts
3Pnts
2Pnts

7Pnts
5Pnts
4Pnts
3Pnts
2Pnts

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
6Pnts

6Pnts
5Pnts
4Pnts
3Pnts
2Pnts
OPnts



Heat:2

OO WNLE

Wind : -0.6

3021
3339
3005
2973
3146
3337

Francois Laurens
Odubela bolutife*
Gommers Jeroen
Godden Tom

De Clerck Niels
Sampah Panyin

speerwerpen 700g Sch Time :15:56

Heat:1

RPPRPOO~NOOUORWNE

0
1

3130
2750
2591
3233
2976
2957
3378
2839
3297
3217
3208

800 meter Cad Time

Heat:1

O©CoO~NOOUTA WN P

984
1504
1205
1664
708
1190
1342
950
1661
920
1364
1419

800 meter Sch Time

Heat:1

1

2979

Meeusen Dries

Van Hooydonck Pieter
De Voegt Dries
Neegers Jonas
Visser Bram
Metten Diederik
Wilmsen Kris

Van Cleempoel Tim
Setta Karim
Callewaert Tim
Cooman Arno

:15:10

Vermeulen Jochem

De Clerck Arne
Thibaut Jordi

Smits Stijn

Naets Obry

Deckx Dries
Vancampenhout lwert
Deckers Lode
Sterckx Viktor-Mark
Tempelaere Karel
Cassimon Jonas

Van Biesbrouck Emmanuel

:15:14

Geluykens Joppe

96
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97
96
97
97

96
96
96
97
97
96
97
97
96
96
96

98
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
99
98

96

OEH
AVKA
KAPE
ABES
RCT
VMOL

ABES
KAPE
RAM
AVKA
VAC
ADD
OLSE
ZWAT
VMOL
RCT
OEH

KAPE
RCT
OEH
AVKA
AVZK
VMOL
VAC
OLSE
ZWAT
RAM
ABES
ADD

OLSE

11.20
11.67
11.91
11.97
12.05
12.09

51.40
51.19
41.06
40.47
38.84
37.02
35.71
35.07
25.83
23.72
22.19

2:06.78
2:12.24
2:14.66
2:18.52
2:18.66
2:24.90
2:26.79
2:28.50
2:29.09
2:29.99
2:41.75
2:45.90

2:01.91

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
7Pnts

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
7Pnts
6Pnts
5Pnts
4Pnts
3Pnts
2Pnts

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
7Pnts
6Pnts
5Pnts
4Pnts
3Pnts
2Pnts
1Pnts

13Pnts



2 3086 Kersten Dieter 96 ADD 2:02.22 11Pnts
3 2977 Demeersseman Ruben 96 VAC 2:06.51 10Pnts
4 2808 Hus Martijn 97 VMOL 2:12.62 9Pnts
5 3032 Ziarczyk Nathan 97 RAM 2:12.90 8Pnts
6 2723 Louviaux Niels 97 KAPE 2:17.39 7Pnts
7 2556 Haemels Arnout 97 AVZK 2:18.68 6Pnts
8 2920 Hiele Wannes 97 AVKA 2:20.09 5Pnts
9 3144 Trioen Tom 97 ABES 2:20.11 4Pnts
10 3277 Fagniart Dries 96 RCT 2:21.82 3Pnts
11 2633 Peeters William 96 ZWAT 2:32.22 2Pnts

hoogspringen Cad Time :16:39

Heat:1
1 1492 Sacoor Jonathan 99 OEH 1.68 13Pnts
2 1560 Gijsen Maarten 98 ADD 1.68 11Pnts
3 1343 Van Riel Robbe 99 KAPE 1.55 10Pnts
4 1489 Salinas Segura Remi 98 VAC 1.55 9Pnts
5 1105 Vanhel lemont Kobe 99 RCT 1.55 8Pnts
6 1487 Gabriels Alexander 98 OLSE 1.50 7Pnts
7 1324 Mampuys Cedric 99 AVKA 1.50 5.5Pnts
7 845 De Meulemeester Ben 99 ZWAT 1.50 5.5Pnts
9 705 Van Bael Jens 99 AVZK 1.50 4Pnts
10 1010 Buytaert Emiel 99 ABES 1.45 3Pnts
11 1107 De Wever Bert 98 RAM 1.45 2Pnts
12 773 Surgeon Yannick 98 VMOL 1.30 1Pnts

verspringen Sch Time :16:26

Heat:1
1 3047 Boonen Jannes 96 ABES 6.27 -0.2 13Pnts
2 3152 Van Gool Pieter 96 VMOL 6.07 +0.0 11Pnts
3 2876 Laporte Vincent 97 AVZK 6.07 -0.1 10Pnts
4 3339 Odubela bolutife* 96 AVKA 5.94 -0.6 9Pnts
5 3005 Gommers Jeroen 97 KAPE 5.80 -0.1 8Pnts
6 3276 Reniers Ward 97 RCT 5.49 -2.5 7Pnts
7 2786 Van Opstal Arne 97 VAC 5.46 +0.6 6Pnts
8 2912 De Staercke Matthias 97 OEH 5.33 -0.9 5Pnts
9 2957 Metten Diederik 96 ADD 4.90 -1.0 4Pnts
10 2849 Taeymans llias 97 OLSE 4.86 -0.4 3Pnts
11 3032 Ziarczyk Nathan 97 RAM 4.75 -1.0 2Pnts
12 2840 Cornelis Robin 97 ZWAT 4.28 +0.6 1Pnts



kogelstoten 5,000kg Sch Time :16:50

Heat:1

1500 meter Cad

Heat:1

1500 meter Sch

Heat:1

O©CoO~NOUTAWNE

10
11
12

©CoO~NOOM~WNE

N~No ok, WNPE

2686 Quintelier Matthias
2601 Vanbroekhoven Stef
3370 Huhn Anatole

3233 Neegers Jonas

2758 Wouters Robbe
3113 Van Puymbroeck Dylan
3353 Schuddinck Dieter
3154 Roose Lukas

3105 Vriens Arne

3378 Wilmsen Kris

3205 Mbachu Kevin*

3277 Fagniart Dries
Time :15:41

1203 De Vos David*

1036 Lofgren Bjarne
1065 Janssens Thijs
1543 Huys Stijn

708 Naets Obry

796 Corstjens Siebe
1000 Vermeulen Niels
1043 De Meirsman Arne
920 Tempelaere Karel
1389 Neyns Jeroen

1561 Jacobs Colin

1513 Verstraete Floris
Time :15:41

2978 Francken Sebbe
3029 April Jarne

2583 Van Obbergen Vincent
3055 Tistaert Thomas
3376 Verbert Tom

2556 Haemels Arnout
2958 Swennen Pieter

97
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97
97
96
96
97
97
97
96
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98
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98
98
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99

96
97
97
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97
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ZWAT
VMOL
OEH
AVKA
AVZK
KAPE
VAC
RAM
ABES
OLSE
ADD
RCT

OEH
ABES
OLSE
KAPE
AVZK
VMOL
AVKA
VAC
RAM
RCT
ADD
ZWAT

OLSE
VAC
RAM
RCT
AVKA
AVZK
ADD

15.55
12.01
11.92
11.28
10.36
9.50
8.73
8.39
7.78
7.78
7.11
6.82
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13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
7Pnts
6Pnts
5Pnts
4Pnts
3Pnts
2Pnts
1Pnts

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
7Pnts
6Pnts
5Pnts
4Pnts
3Pnts
2Pnts
1Pnts

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
7Pnts
6Pnts



8
9
10

2722
3296
2742

Louviaux Jelle
Walscharts Kjell
Van Baelen Jan

speerwerpen 600g Cad Time :16:59

Heat:1

RPPRPOO~NOORAWNE

= O

1209
1613
703

1064
794

1685
983

1816
1715
1044
1001

Bauters Laurens
Wauters Goran
Van Nuffelen Thomas

Duarte Lourenco Vincent

Vanbroekhoven Senne
De Vos Laurens
Vermeulen Lander
Del-favero Jolan

Van Waesberghe Casper

Scheerlinck Rob
Corluy Sam

200 meter Cad Time :17:13

Heat:1
1
2
3

5
6

Wind : 0.2
1131
1105
1138
983
709
1837

Coppens Matteo
Vanhellemont Kobe
Sels Sep
Vermeulen Lander
Salien Aaron
Tuezney Jeroen

200 meter Cad Time :17:13

Heat:2

OO~ WNE

200 meter Sch Time

Heat:1
1
2

Wind : 0.0
1701

Bouazzaboui Ayoub

1649 Van Den Bergh Sven
795 Bleyen Seppe
1686 Segers Enmile
1204 Pint Ruben
1071 Van Looy Lars
:16:13
wind : 0.5
3113 Van Puymbroeck Dylan
3286 Pizzi Lorenzo

97
97
96

99
98
98
99
99
98
99
98
99
98
99

98
99
99
99
99
99

98
99
98
98
98
99

97
97

KAPE
ABES
VMOL

ADD
OEH
AVZK
OLSE
VMOL
ABES
KAPE
RCT
ZWAT
VAC
AVKA

ZWAT
RCT

OLSE
KAPE
AVZK
AVKA

ADD
RAM
VMOL
ABES
OEH
VAC

KAPE
OLSE

5:06.44
5:12.55
5:14.19

36.72
34.20
33.86
28.15
26.65
26.64
26.45
24.99
20.87
20.68
18.58

26.76
27.17
27.69
DIS

28.61
30.70

24.46
24.71
25.65
25.97
26.15
26.20

25.32
25.59

5Pnts
4Pnts
3Pnts

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
7Pnts
6Pnts
5Pnts
4Pnts
3Pnts
2Pnts

6Pnts
5Pnts
4Pnts
OPnts
3Pnts
2Pnts

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
7Pnts

7Pnts
6Pnts



3 3408 Boduka Ota Jesse
4 2583 Van Obbergen Vincent
5 2839 Van Cleempoel Tim
6 3235 Mellaerts Dries
200 meter Sch Time :16:13
Heat:2 Wind : -1.2
1 3014 Iguacel Christian
2 2811 Lubon Camille
3 3337 Sampah Panyin
4 2769 Van Reeth Vincent
5 3217 Callewaert Tim
6 2976 Visser Bram
400 meter Cad Time :16:45
Heat:1
1 979 Verlinden Floris
2 1521 Doclo Jeroen
3 886 Paulus Luka
4 1553 de vos Stijn
5 1255 Metten Lorijn
400 meter Cad Time :16:45
Heat:2
1 1620 Huts Gerbrand
2 1581 Richter Jordi
3 959 Van Gelder Dries
4 1206 Van Campenhout Sam
5 1103 Truyens Dries
6 1340 Christiaens Jeroen
400 meter Sch Time :16:45
Heat:1
1 3224 Verschueren Aico
2 3016 Hagen Michiel
3 3368 Emmerechts Greg
4 2919 Van Den Berghe Gillian
5 3154 Roose Lukas
6 2633 Peeters William

96
97
97
97

96
96
97
96
96
97

98
99
98
99
98

98
98
98
98
98
98

97
96
96
97
96
96

OEH
RAM
ZWAT
AVZK

AVKA
ADD
VMOL
ABES
RCT
VAC

AVZK
AVKA
ZWAT
ABES
ADD

RCT
KAPE
OLSE
OEH
VMOL
VAC

ABES
VMOL
KAPE
AVKA
RAM

ZWAT

26.03
26.48
27.16
29.10

23.40
23.62
24.54
24 .73
25.23
26.66

61.97
62.51
65.06
68.91
70.74

52.46
55.20
56.29
56.87
58.46
60.76

58.50
60.80
62.49
63.74
63.90
65.89

5Pnts
4Pnts
2Pnts
1Pnts

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
3Pnts

6Pnts
5Pnts
4Pnts
3Pnts
2Pnts

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
7Pnts

8Pnts
6Pnts
4Pnts
3Pnts
2Pnts
1Pnts



400 meter Sch Time :16:45

Heat:2

3063
2876
3208
2849
3127
3396

O WNER

Roofthooft Andreas
Laporte Vincent
Cooman Arno
Taeymans llias
Keymolen Robby
Tans Stijn

discuswerpen 1,000kg Cad Time :17:36

Heat:1

1207
1620
1325
1560
981

707

1649
1269
925

10 1811
11 1064
12 1009

O©CoO~NOOOTA~AWNPE

4 x 100 meter Sch Men
Heat:1
1
2973
2769
3130
3047

3217
3063
3276
3146

2786
2976
3126

Van Volsem Stijn
Huts Gerbrand
Utens Nils

Gijsen Maarten

Van Thillo Glenn
Ceulemans Seppe
Van Den Bergh Sven
Meys Indy
Quintelier Yannick
Gieghase Kobe

Duarte Lourenco Vincent

Bedert Oscar
Time :17:42

ABES
Godden Tom
Van Reeth Vincent
Meeusen Dries
Boonen Jannes

RCT
Callewaert Tim
Roofthooft Andreas
Reniers Ward
De Clerck Niels

VAC
Van Opstal Arne
Visser Bram
Staessens Simo

96
97
96
97
97
96

98
98
98
98
98
99
99
98
98
98
99
98

96
96
96
96

96
96
97
97

97
97
97

RCT
AVZK
OEH
OLSE
VAC
ADD

OEH
RCT
AVKA
ADD
KAPE
AVZK
RAM
VAC
ZWAT
VMOL
OLSE
ABES

52.93
55.40
55.58
57.17
59.45
62.11

50.51
45.00
41.34
40.46
37.66
33.49
30.53
27.09
26.20
25.20
21.81
21.24

45.59 13Pnts

46.20 11Pnts

48.44 8Pnts

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
7Pnts
5Pnts

13Pnts
11Pnts
10Pnts
9Pnts
8Pnts
7Pnts
6Pnts
5Pnts
4Pnts
3Pnts
2Pnts
1Pnts



4 x 100 meter Sch Men

Heat:2

3353

2591
3032
2583
3154

2758
2556
2876
3235

2840
2839
2633
2686

3339
3184
2748
3014

3408
2912
3021
3208

3337
2601
3079
3152

3113
3052
2750
3005

Schuddinck Dieter
RAM
De Voegt Dries
Ziarczyk Nathan
Van Obbergen Vincent
Roose Lukas
AVZK
Wouters Robbe
Haemels Arnout
Laporte Vincent
Mellaerts Dries
ZWAT
Cornelis Robin
Van Cleempoel Tim
Peeters William
Quintelier Matthias

Time :17:42

AVKA
Odubela bolutife*
Theuns Seppe
Vercauteren Jari
Iguacel Christian

OEH
Boduka Ota Jesse
De Staercke Matthias
Francois Laurens
Cooman Arno

VMOL
Sampah Panyin
Vanbroekhoven Stef
Swinnen Jef
Van Gool Pieter

KAPE
Van Puymbroeck Dylan
Eykens Remy
Van Hooydonck Pieter
Gommers Jeroen

ADD

96

96
97
97
96

97
97
97
97

97
97
96
97

96
96
96
96

96
97
96
96

97
97
96
96

97
97
96
97

50.25

5Pnts

50.63 4Pnts

51.56

DIS

46.44

48.02

48.49

48.67

3Pnts

OPnts

10Pnts

9Pnts

7Pnts

6Pnts



4 x 100 meter Cad Men

Heat:1

4 x 100 meter Cad Men

Heat:2

1

3396
2957
3205
2811

3286
3378
2703
3379

1739
1685
1686
1740

925
1131
886
845

968

1071
1665
1340

1389
1504
1620
1105

703
709
705
707

Tans Stijn
Metten Diederik
Mbachu Kevin*
Lubon Camille

OLSE
Pizzi Lorenzo
Wilmsen Kris
Gysbrechts Tom
Ducene Vincent

Time :17:42

ABES
Willekens Rob
De Vos Laurens
Segers Emile
Debulpaep Beau
ZWAT
Quintelier Yannick
Coppens Matteo
Paulus Luka
De Meulemeester Ben
VAC
De Roeck Lennert
Van Looy Lars
Neveux Loic
Christiaens Jeroen
RCT
Neyns Jeroen
De Clerck Arne
Huts Gerbrand
Vanhel lemont Kobe
AVZK
Van Nuffelen Thomas
Salien Aaron
Van Bael Jens
Ceulemans Seppe

Time :17:42

96
96
97
96

97
97
97
97

98
98
98
98

98
98
98
99

99
99
99
98

99
99
98
99

98
99
99
99

DIS

49.66

50.50

50.73

51.42

53.22

OPnts

9Pnts

6Pnts

5Pnts

4Pnts

2Pnts



1204
1201
1206
1492

1066
1064
959

1487

984

1580
1343
1581

1701
1209
1560
1255

795
1741
773
1103

1324
1664
1521
1325

OEH
Pint Ruben
Bras Tuur
Van Campenhout Sam
Sacoor Jonathan

OLSE
Narongsack Wachira
Duarte Lourenco Vincent
Van Gelder Dries
Gabriels Alexander

KAPE
Vermeulen Jochem
Van Den Eynden Jordi
Van Riel Robbe
Richter Jordi

ADD
Bouazzaboui Ayoub
Bauters Laurens
Gijsen Maarten
Metten Lorijn

VMOL
Bleyen Seppe
Dillen Jens
Surgeon Yannick
Truyens Dries

AVKA
Mampuys Cedric
Smits Stijn
Doclo Jeroen
Utens Nils

98
99
98
99

98
99
98
98

98
98
99
98

98
99
98
98

98
98
98
98

99
98
99
98

47.50

48.36

49.40

50.12

50.13

51.89

13Pnts

11Pnts

10Pnts

8Pnts

7Pnts

3Pnts



